LIST OF CREDITORS

LIST OF CLAIM RECEIVED FROM FINANCIAL CREDITORS

Annexure - E

FORM C

St Claim Amount AXI:::::I Not Admitted

. Name of the Claimant (in INR) . Amount (in INR)
No. (in INR)
A (A-B) *
B

1 Jatinder Pal Builders Private Limited 1,90,00,000 - 1,90,00,000
2 Bank of Baroda 75,69,22,075 75,17,20,974 52,01,101
3 Kalu Ram Purohit 21,97,000 - 21,97,000
4 Manoj Kumar Purohit 7,60,500 - 7,60,500
5 Rakhee Purohit 7,60,500 - 7,60,500
6 Damont Developers Private Limited 27,19,11,464 9,25,00,000 17,94,11,464
7 Sikka Hotels & Resorts Private Limited 4,87,84,052 4,01,25,000 86,59,052
8 Brys International Private Limited 6,01,84,528 - 6,01,84,528
TOTAL 1,16,05,20,119 88,43,45,974 27,61,74,145

* The claim could not be verified as per the available records.




